Ordering guide  Cisco public
At-a-glance: The Cisco ACI solution
Cisco® Application Centric Infrastructure (Cisco ACI) is the industry’s most
secure, open, and comprehensive solution for intent-based networking for
datacenters. It enables businesses to innovate faster and minimize downtime
by radically simplifying, optimizing, and accelerating infrastructure deployment
through consistent security and automation for any workload, in any location,
and in any cloud.

5. Greenfield ACI fabric deployment ordering
guide
6. Brownfield ACI deployment ordering guide
7. Product solution purchasing reference
8. Cisco Cloud Network Controller
9. Day-2 Operations
10. Cisco ACI Smart Licensing
11. Cisco services and support
12. Cisco Capital
13. More information
Description Essentials Cloud Advantage Cloud
Ecosystem
Third-party integration via open APIs
Policy and security
Cloud-native policy and segmentation
Zero-trust policy model on cloud
Role-based access control on cloud
Audit support and logging on cloud
Policy domains on public cloud
Single-policy domain on cloud
Multiple-policy domains on cloud
The Cisco Cloud Network Controller solution requires the following license components:
On the on-premises data center (If applicable)
1.  ACI Device licenses
One ACI Essentials/Advantage/Premier license per device for all Cisco Nexus 9000 devices running
in Cisco ACI mode.
Note: A single physical on-premises site can run in the Essentials license tier if it is connected to one
or more cloud sites. More than one physical on-premises sites connected to Cisco Nexus Dashboard
Orchestrator and one or more cloud sites will require a minimum of one ACI Advantage license per device.
Ordering guide  Cisco public
© 2023  Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
Contents
At-a-glance: The Cisco ACI solution
Cisco ACI building blocks
1. Cisco ACI solution components
2. Cisco ACI deployment models
3. Cisco ACI licensing components
4. Cisco ACI tiered licensing
5. Greenfield ACI fabric deployment ordering
guide
6. Brownfield ACI deployment ordering guide
7. Product solution purchasing reference
8. Cisco Cloud Network Controller
9. Day-2 Operations
10. Cisco ACI Smart Licensing
11. Cisco services and support
12. Cisco Capital
13. More information
On public cloud
1.   Workload licenses for Cisco Cloud Network Controller
Cisco Cloud Network Controller licenses are subscriptions of 3-, 5-, or 7-year duration. A Cisco
Smart Account is mandatory for ordering Cisco Cloud Network Controller licenses.
Table 13.  Cloud Network Controller workload license SKUs
Product SKU Product description
ACI-CAPIC
ACI-CAPIC-ES
ACI Essentials Cloud for single-policy domain on public cloud
ACI-CAPIC
ACI-CAPIC-AD
ACI Advantage Cloud for single-policy domain on public cloud
2.  Cisco Catalyst 8000V license SKUs for Cisco Cloud Network Controller solution
At least two Cisco Catalyst 8000V (Cat8kV) Cisco DNA Advantage licenses are required to run the
Cisco Cloud Network Controller solution on a public cloud.
The PID for adding Cat8kV license is L-DNA-C8000V, and it has two mandatory configuration options
that have to be chosen.
Table 14.  Catalyst 8000V license and its components
Top level SKU Configuration SKUs required
L-DNA-C8000V -
C8000V-PF
IOSXE-AUTO-MODE-PF
In addition to that, the choice of subscription must be made based on bandwidth requirements and
term of the license.
Ordering guide  Cisco public
© 2023  Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
Contents
At-a-glance: The Cisco ACI solution
Cisco ACI building blocks
1. Cisco ACI solution components
2. Cisco ACI deployment models
3. Cisco ACI licensing components
4. Cisco ACI tiered licensing
5. Greenfield ACI fabric deployment ordering
guide
6. Brownfield ACI deployment ordering guide
7. Product solution purchasing reference
8. Cisco Cloud Network Controller
9. Day-2 Operations
10. Cisco ACI Smart Licensing
11. Cisco services and support
12. Cisco Capital
13. More information
Table 15.  Subscription tiers for Catalyst 8000V
Product SKU Product description
DNA-P-T0-A-3Y Cisco DNA License SKU for 25 Mbps for 3 years
DNA-P-T0-A-5Y Cisco DNA License SKU for 25 Mbps for 5 years
DNA-P-T0-A-7Y Cisco DNA License SKU for 25 Mbps for 7 years
DNA-P-T1-A-3Y Cisco DNA License SKU for 250 Mbps for 3 years
DNA-P-T1-A-5Y Cisco DNA License SKU for 250 Mbps for 5 years
DNA-P-T1-A-7Y Cisco DNA License SKU for 250 Mbps for 7 years
DNA-P-T2-A-3Y Cisco DNA License SKU for 1G for 3 years
DNA-P-T2-A-5Y Cisco DNA License SKU for 1G for 5 years
DNA-P-T2-A-7Y Cisco DNA License SKU for 1G for 7 years
DNA-P-T3-A-3Y Cisco DNA License SKU for 10G for 3 years
DNA-P-T3-A-5Y Cisco DNA License SKU for 10G for 5 years
DNA-P-T3-A-7Y Cisco DNA License SKU for 10G for 7 years
3.  CSR 1000V to Catalyst 8000V tier mapping
Catalyst 8000V provides new bandwidth tiers. The table below provides the mapping that should be
used for picking up the right Catalyst 8000V tier during the migration from CSR 1000V.
Ordering guide  Cisco public
Contents
At-a-glance: The Cisco ACI solution
Cisco ACI building blocks
1. Cisco ACI solution components
2. Cisco ACI deployment models
3. Cisco ACI licensing components
4. Cisco ACI tiered licensing
5. Greenfield ACI fabric deployment ordering
guide
6. Brownfield ACI deployment ordering guide
7. Product solution purchasing reference
8. Cisco Cloud Network Controller
9. Day-2 Operations
10. Cisco ACI Smart Licensing
11. Cisco services and support
12. Cisco Capital
13. More information
© 2023  Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
Table 16.  Bandwidth tiers for Catalyst 8000V
CSR 1kV bandwidth Cat8kV Tier Cat8kV Bandwidth
10 Mbit/s 0 Up to 25 Mbit/s
50 Mbit/s 1 Up to 200 Mbit/s
100 Mbit/s 1 Up to 200 Mbit/s
500 Mbit/s 2 Up to 1 Gbit/s
1 Gbit/s 2 Up to 1 Gbit/s
2.5 Gbit/s 3 Up to 10 Gbit/s
5 Gbit/s 3 Up to 10 Gbit/s
While any of Catalyst 8kV tiers mentioned above are available for ordering, for customers who are
migrating from CSR1kV to Catalyst 8kV as a part of their Cloud ACI setup the suggestion is to use Tier
2 and Tier 3 as the closest matches of previous CSR1kV licenses for Cloud ACI production customers.
8.1 Cloud Network Controller bundle
The Cloud Network Controller bundle is a single SKU for purchasing all the licensing components
required for the Cloud Network Controller solution. The following are the components of the bundle
with limited-time built-in discounts:
•	 CAPIC-C8KV-B
	- ACI-CAPIC (15% discount)
	- Catalyst 8000V (15% discount)
8.2 Cloud Network Controller evaluation licenses
Cloud Network Controller evaluation licenses can be requested using this site (choose Product Family
as APIC).
For Catalyst 8000V: use L-C8000-DEMO PID on CCW. This demo PID has no tiers, and the customer
will get full bandwidth access for the time of evaluation.
Ordering guide  Cisco public
© 2023  Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
Contents
At-a-glance: The Cisco ACI solution
Cisco ACI building blocks
1. Cisco ACI solution components
2. Cisco ACI deployment models
3. Cisco ACI licensing components
4. Cisco ACI tiered licensing
5. Greenfield ACI fabric deployment ordering
guide
6. Brownfield ACI deployment ordering guide
7. Product solution purchasing reference
8. Cisco Cloud Network Controller
9. Day-2 Operations
10. Cisco ACI Smart Licensing
11. Cisco services and support
12. Cisco Capital
13. More information
Note: Cisco Cloud Network Controller Catalyst 8000V licenses are Cisco licensing-enabled SKUs.
A Cisco Smart Account is mandatory while placing an order for these SKUs. It is recommended to
keep the customer’s Cisco Smart Account ready at the time of placing the order. For a more detailed
overview of Cisco Licensing, go to cisco.com/go/licensingguide.
9. Day-2 Operations
Cisco’s Day 2 Operations solution stands out as the first comprehensive technology solution in the
industry developed by Cisco for network operators to manage day-2 operations in their networks.